
Okt. 2024 - Feb 2025    im SK Emden

10.11.2024; 13:00 Uhr Seite: 1

Vbd VereinsNr.

Platz StartNr. Name, Vorname In.10’er 1. S 2. S 3. S

1. 10 1002038 924,5 Ringe
8 WEERDA, Albert 21 103,9 103,1 103,6 310,6 Ringe

10 STOMBERG, Björn 17 099,5 102,5 103,4 305,4 Ringe

31 BOOM, Hermann 18 102,3 102,9 103,3 308,5 Ringe

11 VAN ELLEN, Hannelore 11 099,0 100,8 100,0 299,8 Ringe

9 REMMERS, Wilhelm 0 000,0 000,0 000,0 000,0 Ringe

2. 10 1002075 905,9 Ringe
22 NANNINGA, Heino 14 100,7 104,4 102,4 307,5 Ringe

23 ALBERS-SFORA, Marco 14 102,3 099,7 098,8 300,8 Ringe

24 GEBURZI, Uwe 8 100,7 098,8 098,1 297,6 Ringe

25 HEHL, Wolfgang 8 099,4 097,0 093,4 289,8 Ringe

26 SCHRÖDER, Hartmut 0 000,0 000,0 000,0 000,0 Ringe

3. 10 1002038 888,8 Ringe
13 POELMEYER, Gottlieb 14 101,3 100,0 098,2 299,5 Ringe

14 WAGENAAR, Gerhard 17 095,1 101,3 102,6 299,0 Ringe

16 WERKER, Hannelore 9 096,5 095,6 098,2 290,3 Ringe

15 JANSSEN, Friedrich 6 092,8 096,2 088,8 277,8 Ringe

12 PAUL, Bernhard 2 091,0 092,1 092,4 275,5 Ringe
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Seite: 2

Platz Vbd VereinsNr.

StartNr. Name, Vorname In.10’er 1. S 2. S 3. S
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4. 10 1002022 SV "Frisia" Loppersum I 882,0 Ringe
1 FUHR, Torsten 18 101,1 100,6 101,5 303,2 Ringe

2 ROTHEUT, Johann 17 099,1 100,0 097,9 297,0 Ringe

3 HOOGESTRAAT, Helmut 7 094,7 098,2 088,9 281,8 Ringe

5. 10 1002038 SV Hinte III 871,5 Ringe
19 STÜPFERT, Helga 3 097,5 095,2 092,5 285,2 Ringe

21 STOMBERG, Gerhard 11 100,3 099,9 095,6 295,8 Ringe

17 HINZ, Valentina 11 101,4 099,1 090,0 290,5 Ringe

18 WEERMANN, Tjade 1 087,8 093,8 093,9 275,5 Ringe

20 FRIKKE, Ursula 4 085,9 091,2 093,6 270,7 Ringe

6. 10 1002022 843,5 Ringe
5 STOMBERG, Jürgen 2 088,3 088,4 090,7 267,4 Ringe

7 WILKENS, Enno 8 100,0 098,6 095,9 294,5 Ringe

6 KRUSE, Sven 7 095,9 088,8 096,9 281,6 Ringe

4 GIESE, Hartmut 0 000,0 000,0 000,0 000,0 Ringe

10 1002075 825,9 Ringe

7. 27 VOGEL-SUHR, Ingrid 4 092,5 093,0 098,3 283,8 Ringe

28 GROSSE, Reinhold 5 096,1 092,3 095,1 283,5 Ringe

30 GÖBEL, Harald 1 090,6 089,0 079,0 258,6 Ringe

29 GÖKEN-GROSSE, Ilona 1 086,5 078,6 078,0 243,1 Ringe
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Platz StartNr. Name, Vorname VeinsNr. Verein In.10’er 1. S 2. S 3. S

1. 8 WEERDA, Albert 10 1002038 SV Hinte u. Umg. e.V. 21 103,9 103,1 103,6 310,6 Ringe

2. 31 BOOM, Hermann 10 1002038 SV Hinte u. Umg. e.V. 18 102,3 102,9 103,3 308,5 Ringe

3. 22 NANNINGA, Heino 10 1002075 Schützencorps Emden 14 100,7 104,4 102,4 307,5 Ringe

4. 10 STOMBERG, Björn 10 1002038 SV Hinte u. Umg. e.V. 17 099,5 102,5 103,4 305,4 Ringe

5. 1 FUHR, Torsten 10 1002022 SV "Frisia" Loppersum 18 101,1 100,6 101,5 303,2 Ringe

6. 23 ALBERS-SFORA, Marco 10 1002075 Schützencorps Emden 14 102,3 099,7 098,8 300,8 Ringe

7. 11 VAN ELLEN, Hannelore 10 1002038 SV Hinte u. Umg. e.V. 11 099,0 100,8 100,0 299,8 Ringe

8. 13 POELMEYER, Gottlieb 10 1002038 SV Hinte u. Umg. e.V. 14 101,3 100,0 098,2 299,5 Ringe

9. 14 WAGENAAR, Gerhard 10 1002038 SV Hinte u. Umg. e.V. 17 095,1 101,3 102,6 299,0 Ringe

10. 24 GEBURZI, Uwe 10 1002075 Schützencorps Emden 8 100,7 098,8 098,1 297,6 Ringe

11. 2 ROTHEUT, Johann 10 1002022 SV "Frisia" Loppersum 17 099,1 100,0 097,9 297,0 Ringe

12. 21 STOMBERG, Gerhard 10 1002038 SV Hinte u. Umg. e.V. 11 100,3 099,9 095,6 295,8 Ringe

13. 7 WILKENS, Enno 10 1002022 SV "Frisia" Loppersum 8 100,0 098,6 095,9 294,5 Ringe

14. 17 HINZ, Valentina 10 1002038 SV Hinte u. Umg. e.V. 11 101,4 099,1 090,0 290,5 Ringe

15. 16 WERKER, Hannelore 10 1002038 SV Hinte u. Umg. e.V. 9 096,5 095,6 098,2 290,3 Ringe

16. 25 HEHL, Wolfgang 10 1002075 Schützencorps Emden 8 099,4 097,0 093,4 289,8 Ringe

17. 19 STÜPFERT, Helga 10 1002038 SV Hinte u. Umg. e.V. 3 097,5 095,2 092,5 285,2 Ringe

18. 27 VOGEL-SUHR, Ingrid 10 1002075 Schützencorps Emden 4 092,5 093,0 098,3 283,8 Ringe

19. 28 GROSSE, Reinhold 10 1002075 Schützencorps Emden 5 096,1 092,3 095,1 283,5 Ringe
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Platz StartNr. Name, Vorname VeinsNr. Verein In.10’er 1. S 2. S 3. S

20. 3 HOOGESTRAAT, Helmut 10 1002022 SV "Frisia" Loppersum 7 094,7 098,2 088,9 281,8 Ringe

21. 6 KRUSE, Sven 10 1002022 SV "Frisia" Loppersum 7 095,9 088,8 096,9 281,6 Ringe

22. 15 JANSSEN, Friedrich 10 1002038 SV Hinte u. Umg. e.V. 6 092,8 096,2 088,8 277,8 Ringe

23. 18 WEERMANN, Tjade 10 1002038 SV Hinte u. Umg. e.V. 1 087,8 093,8 093,9 275,5 Ringe

24. 12 PAUL, Bernhard 10 1002038 SV Hinte u. Umg. e.V. 2 091,0 092,1 092,4 275,5 Ringe

25. 20 FRIKKE, Ursula 10 1002038 SV Hinte u. Umg. e.V. 4 085,9 091,2 093,6 270,7 Ringe

26. 5 STOMBERG, Jürgen 10 1002022 SV "Frisia" Loppersum 2 088,3 088,4 090,7 267,4 Ringe

27. 30 GÖBEL, Harald 10 1002075 Schützencorps Emden 1 090,6 089,0 079,0 258,6 Ringe

28. 29 GÖKEN-GROSSE, Ilona 10 1002075 Schützencorps Emden 1 086,5 078,6 078,0 243,1 Ringe

29. 4 GIESE, Hartmut 10 1002022 SV "Frisia" Loppersum 000,0 Ringe

30. 9 REMMERS, Wilhelm 10 1002038 SV Hinte u. Umg. e.V. 000,0 Ringe

31. 26 SCHRÖDER, Hartmut 10 1002075 Schützencorps Emden 000,0 Ringe

DV-System DAVID21+
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